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1 Te a m R1 R1 371.600 62.600 64.800 61.850 60.900 61.650 59.800

12 1 2 2 1

288 Andrew  Chearney 12.700 12.250

731 Ca leb Burda 12.550 12.550 11.900

405 A rthur Bender 12.500

142 Jinu Pokam 12.450

102 Ashton A rosteguy 12.400

138 A rush Duvoor 13.050 12.400

291 T yle r  Lohse 12.950 12.250 12.350

224 Hunte r S hipper 12.950 11.950

242 Ryan Heck 12.950 12.350 11.950

241 Gavin Dougherty 12.900 12.350 12.300

218 S haw n S ingh 12.350

333 M arc Andrew  V illa lobos 13.100

351 J.R . Deoca r iza 12.250 12.100

595 FX -V -Landon Cum m ings 12.250

732 Nikkita  M a lya rov 11.650

733 X avie r  T hom as 11.650

207 M addox Brow er 12.350

140 O jas Nava l 11.900

2 Te a m R3 R3 370.200 62.750 64.750 62.050 59.550 62.000 59.100

21 2 1 1 2

674 Bryce  Gehling 12.650 12.450 11.90012.500

589 Pete r Kecskes 12.600 11.75012.150

397 Hunte r Quigley 12.550

677 Andrew  S im s 12.500 13.200 12.600 11.85012.600

669 Hugo S o lom on 12.450 12.950

317 A J Die tr ich 13.000 11.700

318 Huntlee  Hodges 12.850

680 A lex W hee lock 12.750 12.300 12.600

435 Paxton Danie l 12.35012.550

429 V -A lex Hopper 12.250

330 Ha len W atte rson 11.700

315 Lucas Be ltreschi 11.500

516 Jorge  Rodr iguez 12.200

325 Liam  M um bru 12.100

193 Joshua  Berglund 11.900

321 Collin Kubly 11.750
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3 Te a m R2 R2 361.850 62.000 63.300 59.500 58.150 59.900 59.000

33 3 3 4 3

786 Leonardo T ran 12.700 13.150 12.000 12.05012.350

773 Kaden S anchez 12.500 11.500

771 V ita lii Pavlikovskiy 12.300 11.650

456 T a lus  Bunch 12.300

544 Logan Chynow eth 12.200

799 Greyson Danner 12.600

600 Connor Be ll 12.550 12.050

775 Anders  W e lls 12.500 11.800

136 T r is tan W e ilacher 12.500

606 Je rem y La rsen 12.25012.000 11.800

781 Joseph Gleeson 11.900

782 T im  Heerw agen 11.800

610 Lior  W arm flash 11.800

401 Liam  DeW olf 11.400

246 Quinn Decker 11.350 12.050

602 Brody Esko 11.850

439 Jace  C rom an 11.850

608 S aw yer S m art 11.550

540 M ateo Baptis ta -A llan 11.550

4 Te a m R9 R9 356.050 61.400 62.100 59.200 56.850 59.550 56.950

45 4 4 5 4

764 Cade  Godfrey 12.400 12.850 11.15011.600 11.20012.500

756 Casey Ha lloran 12.350 12.250 11.850 11.50011.700

562 Jake  M athew s 12.250

466 Conlan Pre ikscha t 12.200 12.050 12.400

813 T anner Groves 12.200

559 Rayne  Henr iquez 12.550 11.55011.600

561 Eli Kotzke r 12.400 11.750

121 Asher Kuykenda ll 11.600 12.100

122 Reed Ra ls ton 11.550 11.50011.650

819 A iden Vega 11.500 11.200

788 M icah Overm an 11.400

815 Jacob M a ldonado 11.250
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5 Te a m R4 R4 355.100 61.550 61.050 58.800 56.750 60.050 56.900

54 5 5 3 5

258 Ben Bognich 12.500 11.900

703 Reece  Conklin 12.350 12.250

704 Donato Fontana 12.300

170 Cooper Gunderson 12.250 11.950 11.600

116 Parke r Hill 12.150 11.200

706 Paxton M cNe ley 12.450 11.300

166 Jay A srani 12.400 11.100

383 Brendon Vorw a ld 12.000 11.75011.700

380 Jordan S ea ls 11.50012.000 12.250

708 Ethan S uther land 11.55011.850 11.600

374 Peyton A lw in 11.750 11.950

378 F ranklin Koutnik 11.600 12.250

514 V -Preston Dow d 11.300

702 Ja red W illkom m 11.100

174 Elijah Koz io l 11.250
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